For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk 0844 556 1818
Products Ltd
Arctic
Welcome to our new look
Trade Counter Catalogue
Sales Hotline: 01536 264000
Fax Orders: 01536 264900
Email: customerservice@arctic-products.co.uk

Arctic
  Arctic Electric freezing kits
Description Order Code
Electric Industrial 110V 600 Watt AE61/1
Electric Industrial 240V 600 Watt AE61/2
Kit Contains:
- 2 x 54mm reducers
- 2 x 61mm reducers
- Pair of cotton gloves
- Comprehensive yet simple instructions
Ice plug formation varies between four minutes for 15mm
pipes to twelve minutes for 22mm pipe.
To freeze 8/10/22/28/35/42/49/54/61mm pipes
110/240 Volt (350w)
Electric Industrial
For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk 0844 556 1818
7
Products Ltd
Arctic
Arctic Spray2® pipe freezing
Arctic Spray 2 Freezer Kit
Description Order Code
Arctic Spray 2 OFASK01
Arctic Spray 2 Starter Kit
Description Order Code
Arctic Spray 2 OFASS01
Arctic Spray 2 Large Canister
Description Order Code
Large Canister OFASJ01
Arctic Spray 2 Regular Canister
Description Order Code
Regular Canister OFASR01
Arctic Spray Freezing Jacket
Description Order Code
Freezing Jacket ASM01
Fast acting within 5 minutes, lasts for up to 45

Pipe Master - Soldering Tool
SO - 10 - Suspended Ceiling Restorer
Description Order Code
Pipemaster PM240
8mm Spare Heads PMST/08
15mm Spare Heads PMST/15
22mm Spare Heads PMST/22
28mm Spare Heads PMST/28
Description Order Code
Ceiling in a can SO-10
The Pipemaster Professional is designed to provide a clean and safe solution
for the professional plumbing contractor. A powerful tool with sophisticated